London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 17" February 2017

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 6 entries and 5 exits for LSE last week.

There are 4 new orders for this week.

Entries: Aviva PLC, Dcc PIc, Howden Joinery Group, Rpc Group, St Modwen Properties,
Travis Perkins Plc

Exits: HICL Infrastructure, Scottish Investment Trust, TR Property Trust, Weir Group,
Weir Group Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Aviva PLC AV 468 Amend 480
Bba Aviation BBA 274 Amend 288
Bunzl Plc BNZL 2054 Amend 2086
British Empire Trust Shs BTEM 745 Amend 753
Capita Plc CPI 466 Amend 474
Dcc Plc DCC 6000 Amend 6494
Hiscocks Limited HSX 1028 Amend 1043
Hunting Plc HTG 614 Amend 611
Howden Joinery Group HWDN 368 Amend 386
Investec Plc INVP 549 Amend 550
ITV Plc TV 196 Amend 197
Paragon Group PAG 383.5 Amend 405

Playtech Plc PTEC 826 Amend 853



Rpc Group RPC

St Modwen Properties SMP
St Modwen Properties SMP
St Modwen Properties SMP
Severn Trent Plc SVT
Travis Perkins Plc TPK
Taylor Wimpey W
John Wood Group WG
Retained

Anglo American Plc AAL
Burberrry Group Plc BRBY
Carillion Plc CLLN
Meggitt Plc MGGT
Provident financial Plc PFG
Stagecoach Group SGC
Vesuvius Plc VSVS

CANCELLED ORDERS:

1085
305
305
306
2176
1397
162
874

1234
1567
231
434
2810
207
447

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

gl
312
312
312
2219
1454
164
833

1234
1567
231
434
2810
207
447

Bba Aviation, Electrocomponents Plc, Finsbury Growth & Inc, The Go Ahead Group,

Petrofac. Dcc Plc Sell 5878

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Barclays Plc BARC
N Brown Group BWNG
Dfs Furniture Plc DFS
James Fisher & Sons FSJ
Intl Public Partner Shs INPP
Lloyds Banking Group LLOY
Laird Plc LRD
Senior Plc SNR
Telecom Plus TEP

Direction Entry

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

218
237
204
1502
150
69
172
208
1294

Stop Loss Trade Risk

240 22
212 25
233 29
1595 93
155 5

64 5

136 36
190 18
1170 124



Workspace Group Plc WKP Sell 725 797 72
Wolseley Group WOS Buy 5083 4864 219

NEW ORDERS:

AAL — Anglo American Plc AAL Buy 1421 1276 145
Electrocomponents Plc ECM Sell 449 503 5]
Kingfisher Plc KGF Sell 319 339 20
Renwbls Infr Gr Red TRIG Sell 108.5 111.5 3
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4



i -ox
N~ WRPC o MA o iMonth F Tages o BB A/ Templatess #° VL || MAcDH @ PR £ voL

foOptuma" =@ & % % i @ O 2

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

A 1Day ¥ 1Week N ATRSSL X atRisL 4" HL-Ent B HL-sL 20 WU y] AR By ABc £ T

"SIRA O

Electrocomponents Plc - ECM (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout #°

+ RETTTS ;] 2001

2002 120142015 12016 —~+2017

L
ECM - Electrocomponents Plc ]- ‘ - 380.000
T}L t}

SellonStop - 449 }
Initial Stop Loss - 503 I’
N % - 320,000

5
TradeRisk - S54p " H’H.H‘l -_jzx ¢
F;{TJ H”J - 260.000
- 240.000
- 220.000

i H}* +

,/' P’r “ t ]»J-*ll Iflhfr HLT
-rfl”}hluf’[rr {t**ﬂl “nfl U} I
ll{ﬂl” - 180.000

a 1 Million
Volume b

He |||I|..|I|||II|I|..|..I.||||||I|||.|||||......||.||.|.I... aflanfaianoo o lonnaannollanionasnosasnfonoatonllnnfla. alnandl
13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

Ht 200,000

< o
[ f18.00
-— £1200
g ’ 2015 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2016 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2017 Mar May Jul 7.808 xy g
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Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Open: 1,260.000 High: 1,279.360 Low: 1,189.640 Close: 1,191.000 Range: 89.720 Volume: 109,671 High Date: Monday, July 20, 2015 Low Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Position: 1098 Cursor Value : 1494.81
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Date: Friday, November 20, 2015 Open: 337.000 High: 358.700 Low: 333.600 Close: 351.900 Range: 25.100 Volume: 36,986,486 High Date: Thursday, November 19, 2015 Low Date: Monday, November 16, 2015 Position: 1350 Cursor Value : 400.17
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Date: Friday, May 20, 2016 Open: 204.500 High: 210.200 Low: 202.600 Close: 207.000 Range: 7.600 Volume: 4,232,293 High Date: Wednesday, May 18, 2016 Low Date: Monday, May 16, 2016 Position: 1145 Cursor Value : 317.38
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Date: Friday, June 17, 2016 Open: 98.700 High: 98.950 Low: 95.500 Close: 95.500 Range: 3.450 Volume: 5,601,373 Position: 150 Cursor Value : 106.29
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Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Open: 4,337.000 High: 4,363.000 Low: 4,197.000 Close: 4,203.000 Range: 166.000 Volume: 2,727,054 High Date: Monday, July 20, 2015 Low Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Position: 1224 Cursor Value : 4710.69



